
Date: 08.12.2020

Sl. No. Name of Employee Designation Location e-Mail Phone

1 E R Harikrishnan Genl Manager (Proj- IV) Yelahanka(1x350 MW) erh@bhel.in 9052117810

2 Surojit Mandal Genl Manager (Quality & HSE) Chennai SUROJIT@BHEL.IN 9933390925

3 Rakesh  Kumar Srivastava Genl Manager (Udangudi) Udangudi (2x660 MW) rksri@bhel.in 8795554000

4 PS Reddy Genl Manager (TSX) Chennai REDDY.PS@BHEL.IN 9445006731

5 Bajun Murmu Genl Manager (Ennore) Ennore SEZ (2x660 MW) bmurmu@bhel.in 9445035700

6 S Jagannathan Genl Manager (Proj - VII) North Chennai (1x800MW) Stage-III TPS JAGANS@BHEL.IN 9444021590

7 Arumoy Mukherjee Genl Manager (Project Director) Nalgonda (5x800MW) ARUMOY@BHEL.IN 9432268353

8 R Anbarasu Genl Manager (Proj - VIII) Uppur (2x800 MW) TPP anbuci@bhel.in 9442520034

9 M V Keshavaraj Genl Manager (Vijayawada, K'Patnam & Rayalaseema) Vijayawada 1x800 MW MVKRAJ@BHEL.IN 9840186244

10 E Venkataramanan Genl Manager (Sub-Contracts) Chennai ev@bhel.in 9880413889

11 Rammohan Mishra Genl Manager (SAS) Secunderabad rmm@bhel.in 9051400620

12 Sanjeev Kumar Roy Genl Manager (Yadadri U#I,III & V) Nalgonda Unit I,III & V SKROY@BHEL.IN 9434744364

13 R P S Sisodia Genl Manager (Yadadri U#II & IV) Nalgonda Unit II & IV SISODIA@BHEL.IN 9650010340

14 Mahalakshmi  Rangarajan Sr Dy GM (Internal Audit) Chennai LAKSHMIRANGA@BHEL.IN 9841822658

15 M V Baskaran Addl GM Yermaras (2x800MW) mvb@bhel.in 9444958248

16 Sasank Sekhar Sahu Addl GM Darlipali (2 x 800 MW) STPP sahuss@Bhl.in 9583003249

17 J Kasirajan Addl GM (Tuticorin Site I/c) Udangudi (2x660 MW) jkasirajan@bhel.in 9481718460

18 Padma Sarathy Addl GM (Finance) Chennai PADMAS@BHEL.IN 9444380431

19 Kishan Deorao Ingole Addl GM (NTPL) Neyveli KDINGOLE@BHEL.IN 9937011294

20 Rajesh Kumar Singh Sr Dy GM (Vigilance) Chennai RKSINGH70@BHEL.IN 9449855376

21 M Duraisamy Sr Dy GM (TG Erection Package) Kudankulam 2x1000 MW MDSAMY@BHEL.IN 8762331174

22 N Shaji Sr Dy GM (HRM) Chennai shajin@bhel.in 9443082330

23 L Srinivasan Sr Dy GM (Nuclear Reactor Erec Package) Kudankulam 2x1000 MW LVASAN@BHEL.IN 9442143480
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